(b 16735

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CONSTRUCTION OF CROSSOVER RD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

oS G 7N 1o

s

Owner Fort Bend County P.0O. No: 166735
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13307
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 125 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 60 days
Invoice No: Estimate#:. 4 Previous Approved Extenstions 0 days
Start Date: 7/30/2018 Total Contract Time 185 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/31/2018 Spent Days 128 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12/4/2018 Days Remaining 57 days
Date of Estimate: 12/4/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,461,370.34 ~
2. Approved Change Orders: CO 1 $ -
Total Changes to Date: 3 -
Total Contract Amount; $ 2,461,370.34 .
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 52.58% Previous Earnings: $ 1,294,076.40
2. Work Completed this Period: 11.77% Earnings this Period: $ 289,819.54
3. Work Completed to Date: 64.35%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: 3 1,5683,895.94 )
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,5683,885.94 $ 158,389.59
Total Payments Due: 3 1,425,506.35
Less Previous Payments: $ 1,164,668.76
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invaice: 3 260,837.59 "

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and SpemFGatlons and the u?/gayment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: e, b Date: 12/4/2018
Contractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and dorrect to the best of my knowledge and belief

Approved By: o \\\¢, Date: 12/06/2018

Prqejépresen tive
Approved By: M Date: /2/97//3"
77



ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SEYTEGAST RANCH ROAD

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406
APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT CROSSOVER RD #18-070
QWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATIGN NO: 44
301 JACKSON ST CONTRACT DATE: lune 20,2018
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469 NOTICE TO PROCEED: July 30,2018
. APPLICATION DATE: . December 4, 2018
GISTRICT: PROJECT NUMBER: 1819
ALLGOCD OWNER ID:
FORTBEND COUNTY B18-070 CONSTRUCTION OF CROSSOVER ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT FROM FM 1463 TO KATY FLEWELLEN ROAD (SPRING GREEN
PROJECT: BLvE)
APPLICATION PERIGD: TIMEVUSED THIS APP: 34
FROM: November 1, 2018 TIME USED TG DATE: 128
TO: December ¢, 2038 CONTRACT TIME: 125
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: 000 REV, CONTRACT TIME; 185.00
TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: -0.60 PERCENT USED: 69.2%
Fer and in consideration of the sum of $260,837.59 , representing payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FORT BEND COUNTY IMPROVEMENTS OF CROSSOVER RD FROM FM 1463 TO SPRING GREEN BLVD.
in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment reguest dated December 4, 2018 covering all such work from 11/1/18 to 12/4/18 less retention upto that date, undersigned
hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to the shove date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify
and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that nay arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights against ali real preperty owned by FGRT BEND

COUNTY In FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for or in cannection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

hown below, In connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMQUNT $ 2,461,370.34
2. Net change by Change Qrders 3 -
2a, Net Change by Quantity Adjustmenis 3 .
3, CONTRACT SUM TOC DATE {Line 1£32) 3 2,461,370.34
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO PATE 5 1,583,895.94

(Column | on Continuation Sheer)
5. RETAINAGE: 10%  of Completed Work 3 158,389.59
& TOTAL CARNED LESS RETAINAGE . g 1,425,506.35

(Lire 6 fram prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT % 1,164,668.76

(Line 6 fram prior APPLICATION) 5
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE IS 260,837.59 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE I \ $ 1,035,863.99

Allgoed Censtruction Company, Incorporated
M / 12/4/2018
Submitted By: ¢ y Date:
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, December 4, 2018 by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, incorperated, a Texas Corparation, on behalf of said corperation.
Swern to and subseribedt bafore me, a notary public on this the 4 day of December , 2018.
Colon
T Notary Public for the State of Texas
e My Commission Explres: 4/24/2022
LINNETTE COLON
MY COMMISSION EXRIRES
04-24.2022

RY ID: 13154750-2 |3

A




AVOH HONVY LEVDULLIS Z0LT

" GL0-8L#26: - LDAIOUA SINIWIADEAW] (i YIADSSO¥D
90¥LL SYKAL ANCAHITY

"N 00 NOLLJONYLSNOD AOODTTV

6181
8T07 "t toquanag
ot

5350} UBpaN?
00PSS %000 0008 - 0005 . A3 00CkSE 0753 0000 00°0Ck Ut oBig) B12i0ung jo Buloje] v
(.9} spusis)
00'08t°95 %000 GO'0S . 0008 . AS 00'0BY'9S 08'95% 0o0eT 0000; {RUDRT2II] Pug "sUBlpeY “SapeuRidsT £2
i Remaaug
[Lgaa REFTZ 0Z'655'T8 oot 0Z'555'1$ Reiiazd - AS 09'252'L8 0895 Q0EIT OO'ZhL SRAIVOT PEIOJUIY I L 2 zz
UFBEI'ZS %000 0008 - Doos L - Exl Q¥BETZS LI%:H] 009z ai1B 214 WBMUAZE 223660 BunsKg o) 311 1z
02'2Z6'S1S %0005 UZEE6'STS 000599 ozZzesls | coapos - Enl [ R 8 BEZS 00'0BEET 00'0BEEL SGNG BIUC) pauiojutay g 0g|
e uswaAey Jo op3 X3 o 303
0ZZIETS %000 0008 . 00'0% - AS 0Z'ZTETS G6'ELE a0l 0084 7 (901A ,21) IBWaARS Y3 100 MES 8l
0¥ TOETS %000 0008 - 000% - v O IDETS 058 00'1HE 00'LPT ASHES! DE'0 Jo siey @ 2o auilg B8t
. ydaq
0SSLTTIVS %000 OSSLTEIPS | DUHSLG SLTODBYEY  § O'EOSE | 005529 AS|  OUTSEYE83 §270v% DO'eTS6T 009l 551 W - IUBlUaAE 81810003 PaJIDJUEY L
i B
SHAS/ARD 8101 120D (295 - %lL
ZVLELTES %000 DO'0% . 0005 - NOL ZUEELTLS :FaTH DOETL BOZTLE W5'Z BSIN0D Bo8HNG (1, 8dAL DYINH 1
(Rspmur 5200 Mes) yidag
ABEGALS %000 on'os - ooUS - NOL DODEEVES 002018 00°09€ 0009 8 *(e5eg ¥oe|g) @50y aseg DVIH 18
GUBpm,
VEEZSTES WELLE EILL'ETS UFL6E 90+99'11% OC'SET | ow9st NOL 08002998 ot'9gs 002LL W'ELL Aid Aq %5) uonezmgRls 10) Usy A3 i
PYTES'HZS WIS ¥9'2ES'STS oE A s0Bap'ss | AO'STSE | 00Z1ze AS BZ'SY0'LSS 8ETS 00'BEREZ 0y 857LE {uidaq ,8) spesgy ang pezygelg awir) £l
GuBiepn A0 £q %g) Aunig awp)
BZ6O0TES Y%L LY DI'6RLBLS 26501 LLLELSE ES'EE | oSz NOL 08'26L'6$ ELVLIS 00°067 0006 [BRIBLILGT Ja {ANNIG) BT PalEIpR zL
DiiAYd - Z NOILLDIS,
HLL - 4 sway pig)
MWHGMHLUVE ONY NOILYHY dTud
BE'Z9GLS DB'0IS'OYZE 08'B0L'BLE HU'EL9'0LTS 3LIS - 1 NOLLDIS TVLOLENS
{yidaq |v} [BuaieW &seg pue asepns
0003 %00601 009ZER1S 000022 009zL'818 . AS DoYzZEALS BETZS 000044 000042 ‘ydsy x5 jo asodsin pue saoway %1
suBIg ABMPROY 'SSX0F HEW
ZUSOE'TS %096 CO0S - 0aos - va ZUSYETS VOOLTS 00'8 0og ‘subl5 DiRLl S1ecoizY PuE aA0UIEY [
09'19s$ %00'e oros - a0 - 41 05'195% or'es 00097 00 DSE a3l Buiispa asodsi) ¥ Sumowey 8
aoos 9%00°001 00°¥65% oot 00$65% : .an.a - v3 GOv6S% 00658 oL 1R S[IEMPERH = SBIMINAS PIO Buiaoiuay g
{89715 {1y} 8did iBto Jo StusUeD
O0'EEI'ES %HILT 00B9S 00'09 00893 - 0009 - Ex] 00'DBLES 05015 00°0SE 00'0%E Bussixg Jo esadsiq pue saolley £
T B|gesMold WA {E9K L N4
008 3%00°001 0000228 0001 o0UDOLZE *.00°0L. . AD 0000 T 000428 0001 0064 Jopun) gy £x.g Bulseg uapleqy 9
00'08 BOOODL 00'0EL'9ZS QDCOE'E OD0EL'DZS | .DODOSE - A BODELYZS orgs 000EE ooooes Iekae N (i paseauBugmoog §
OTHHE'SS %000 0008 . ooos - . 1 SLUIHERS BLES BOZLYT Q0 ZIPT BlEMS ueypes L4
Guiduys
noos %0001 08090'855 008912 0801628 [ 00'899E | 0ODOSE AD ug0o0'e5s ares 0UBITL 008l ~up BuIpnal Jjo ey o Uoessoxg €
0FBSYS1§ %5568 DONISZELS | o0OE oS : DOOE VLS|  OSE9E'LLIS 00°2[¥'t$ 05Ef oyEs Buigarugy pue Sunes|o Z|
(2A0lUay B 1Sy ySInuBig
aoes 000t [\ T4t [ 0os w2z va TS 001298 002 ooz 103j0ud Aunos) pusg Lo 1
R (eI MRV K3t
NOLLYHYd34d JLIS - L NOLLOTS|
4] Nol
(s) akva CAb) (Ad)  [avorddy N3
(s) 0£01ITIWOT | 3L¥AOL TQoR3d | snoladd wLsniay
HSINES OLIONYWE| % VL0 a1a1dmon | sk aomaa sl | s HL | wWoyy LInn 15) 1502 (5} 3014 Linn AD QusIATY AlD AL TYNIDRO MYOM 0 NOLLINOER] ‘ON Wit
QILTTIN0D HUOM,

HIAWYN L2F[0Ud
0N L3304
H1¥0 NOLLY3 T4V

‘ON NOILYDITdaV




6°T07'6% 049691 ES 000%
00ZBLTS %030 0008 - 000§
0008 %0000 oO018S i34 Q608
(07'4005] G0 GOT 0v98E01S | 0008T 0005
L6828 %000 000§ - oCos
51555 %000 00s - 0008
9LLLS %000 ov'os - 0008
DO'BER'S TS DL'BIY'PORS 00'525'51$
00'BLES %000 0003 - 0095
00'09L'ES %00'D 00'cs - 00°0%
0008 %0000T 09°L90°B§ 00y OBEL0%E
0008 %00 00T 0YEBETZY 0047 0T T6¥ TS
DLSEFS HO0'0s OBLSE'RS o ouns
6008 %006'001 05LSEFS [yt 0005
060§ %00'00T 00844 0bS ooeT 00°0%
OCVIBTS %000 00'0$ . oros
ooy %00°001 60'091'Z8 0oy a0
0008 %0000T GEFYBTTENS [ OUDOT 0008
Dons %00 001 LZOOD'SEZS | 00ES6 000§
STTZEES %000 000§ - [
STO6E'TS WIS L 00'0EY'SSS ONCO0'E 00°0$
099§ FrEB6 £B06ES 00°ESS'E 00Cs
06004 2654 OL'ZEZG648 00’69’8981

oot

oz

q0T
J0cat

ooe

o0L

00t
0y

oot

o1

0009t

OoEse

006007

00ESSE

41

¥a
31

EAl

EN

i

¥3
¥3

w3

V3

Eal

6Z860"IZS

A0TBLLS

a0eias

0Z'6L6'68

¥ILEB'TS

6971555

SLLLS

0L90T'618%

00°'BLES

0009128

09°2L90'8%

rzes'ess

09'SIL'ES
[

0094 DYE

DEPLHES

Qreniag

0096Z'LEYS

LZOMISETS

SULTEES

STO0OLSS

EFLbET

G5 LB T

D8'0LS
00°0E8S

BH09S

+50%

E1lS

vZes

00'8LES
0608078
OIFHETLS
09" 1¥9'1S

08'LSE'DS
UB'LIEYS

0974098
BZVEZRZS
ann9t'zs
9569Z8
659¥TE
68468
To'sss

1res

00593

00T
00'591

00'99%5

0aETed

[ 4

oox

oo

Vi3]

00%1

arg
blins

000t

00T

0ot

00009t

00'Ess

a0'5E

00szal

GUErat

00'561

o'y
007381

00'g08s

OO ELEr

sl 004

a0t

o'y
oo'pl

404
o'l

O0's

Qouost

00'e%6

00'sE

[aleR-Tae:

[HeR8=1

SONDHYIN ANIWTAY|
ONY ONINDIS - § NOILDIS

iyt - BE SWeY| P} NYTd TIOWLINOD
JI3dYHL - § NOWDIS WLOLENS

{sAoLBY)
91-qi0sqY g Joeg (0L1LESD

(UB33U B Ysiung) pL-qiosqy

lirevsu) 3 ysiwng) Jauzeg (0L)LASD
paaciuay 3 pajddy

- PasILNg (Brqesoway] RIOSIUAL
ub SEUBIEI JUBWBABY SUGT HI0AR

pasoway F payddy- paysiwing
{a1gescw=n)(180) pioSmoreA
Wb sBUBpE uSlIaKe g SUO7 ops

pascway 3 paddy
RSN (BHRADWSY) PIOS/ILIA
L#Z SHuel IUsWaAed BUOZ HIOAY

NYid
JOHLNOD Di24vHl - ¥ NOILDIS

Hge - 52 swall pIE) HAMTS
WHOLS - £ NOLLDTFS TvL0.Lans]

BIOUUE N WINS I5XT 0 FLL

Buweyd
2d0IG b WM 19[U] pRIPERY 0F WRALCD

paphsu) Buined adolg

-t ({QOWHA; D, adA) prepuels
B0, 8dA L prepuES

AIng R L - 1OaRL

-xog UONIUN{™ 81219007 i5803id
X0g UOLIUNT 8jaiouns) jsesald

(198 01 - 5 widsq)
HOUURA DIRPLELS 315000 1SBoDId

<0 W8E (HdS-Ud)
(L:8) 'l ed4) - usunmay) puz Kajes

{#x 8} - (suideq IIy) €540 'aNIE
X0 SIRIUCD PRIOURY

Lk ¥ 51 - (suidaq

Y} EEPLD'KOF SiRsouas) poJoUEY
(£ ¥ S)-{sudag

f¥? EEFLO'X0R 2)240UDT) Paslo)nE Y
[.9E) wniseD Jeqany

SSEID ‘BT ‘edid BlaIsUeD padlojUlsy
(.y2) 1vise 1eduny

SSBIQ '8/ 'edig SlausuoD paniauey
wdag

D1 01,5 "swaisAs £19)28 Goued |

HIMIS WHOLS - £ NOILOEE

pT - T3 sy prg)

DNIAYd - T NOLLD3S ol ans

b

&k
¥,

134

oy

[

8¢

8

oE

S8

¥E|
£t

e

35

[1}%

62

B7]

42

9z

k4




09¥ESS
oForLs
OTEST'ES

00's6T'9s

orzeess
0025418
0009213
DLI18S
BLOYE IS
0ivEss
00'0¥8S
00065'ES
00006'81E

Z8'885 VIS

FOPOL’LS

80'CaBS

0698%

a¥erLls

03IGH5

ohrels

09'szys

Pligtsed

08TegS

U€6Y5'SS

0g'9PR'1$

%000
Y6000
%000
%00

%00°C
%000

%000
%o 0
%000
%000
H00°¢
%000
%000

%000

%000

%000

%000

F000

%000

6000

%000

G000

%000

%000

orog 00498
000§ ooy
QUGS ones
00'0% 00o%
onog a0os
00'0s s
00035 o0'es
ooes eoas
[UIRi1Y cog
ooos aoos
[21EY ooz
[k B00%
0008 00es
De'es 00§
0003 08
ones [Hurk
ooos 0008
0095 00§
a00g g%
oros 0o'os
atras U
ooos 00'0s
0ocs 00'0s
2008 DY
000s 0008

¥a
w3
L

Ell
Ehl

¥3
Egl
41
£

A1

ERi

A1

El

ERl

Ell

41

el

#1

09¥ESE

0fF'evrs
0z'ERTes

0056193

00'228'es
0LLSLTS
00'092°T$
OLTIBE
OLDHA'TS
0TR2os
0e°okes
00DEH'ES
L0063

TABAS 1S

POPIELS

BOZE8E

0¥'698%

CYRPLTS

VFTI5ES

[t g 218

0FSTPg

[Egs: 1

08'rss

0g'695'ss

0a948't8

09°yESS

02048

O2'EES
0056198

0745
ST'ES

COPITTE
68'1%
TS
Bgy

0GIES
0501%
00°51E%

TO'HPES

PYLTIS

(A A

9Ires

£478

20708

sy

veby

€808

2@L088

00T
0oz
0o'ts

Q0T

00016
00855
o0t
OUQEY

O0S9T1
GO'S6E

600y
[HINi:
iiyes

Y

oz

oo

00'gIs

o006

oes

00098

00'00E

[LliRi43

e1LY

009

f1le 8
a0E
00've
ool

a0'oLe

00°85%
0oL

00°0ck

00'g9LL
L3151

ooor
00088
00’09

00’y

004

6o

ouaie

0008

o008

0g'ogs

BO00E

54740

cooLig

009

LFZX8F "MOUYY LHENY
T L1437 L 19RE-1) ¥E (Lome
01 ALY 9 dNS NS O NS SN

WY R dNS NS Q¥ WS SAOWEY
{¥ AL) SNSIS WNNIANTY

{OldLEENV{SNDe0
OPE0ZL QT ALANE DT

Labss)
ONYELS F4iAn T1S LYOT-ONIZ

ONYELS JHIM LS 1YOD-2HIZ
NONdYIM{ZZEZaL)
0 AL XD8 ONNCHD

(DAY ZHEANOD ¥) FgvD AVl
CALYINSNI (b ON} HANOD 0313
FHva (PON) BANOD 0513

L) {08 HOS) (DAg) LaNDD

(.2 (08 HOS} (DAd) LONDD

i1 &5} (LN NOIS) T4wHS THHO

AYNOIS HJSvHL - 8 NOILDES

S8 - gb swiay
P SANIMYEYN LNSWIAYG ONY
ONINDIS - & NOLLDIS Tr2018ns

[[218U] P US{uIny

-{pEunoyy punoin} ubis alwepy Rpang
panddy g ysim,

Moy sjBuig (anseidounsy)) | sdA
sBuppey Wweweneg pazudidaley

payddy ¢ usiung
~ WA NG, PIOAA {oBSRIdOWIBY ]} | 3dA]L
sBunjel Wwawseneq pazuopajay

PRICCY 9 Usrung - pilogmoljss
L1 (nserdowag|) | sdal,
$OuppEyy JUBWaALT pazpops|isy

Pojddy @ UsiwRd - PHOSSHUAN
W2 ousedowsay ) radAy
sBuprey Jawesey pazuooysy

pallddyy g Usiuny - proceiay
WZ) {2nseidonuatil} ) edk )
sBunel usWased pozuoioaey

paiddy 7 ysnung
F PIOS/BINAL L& (DNseidowsay) ) [ adA L
sBunep JusWsAzg PIZUGIs jay

paddy g ysiung

-{AA) uonog s ¥-0 il AL
PUOS/FIUM 8 {dseidounay ) § adAy
m—w:_x._ﬂ_.g JLECI=RTCR ] —umNtOHUU___OE

peyddy

B USRS -SUOLDG Y-y | AL -
PIOS/MOIBA b (ansedowan)) § add
sBuppE JUsWaneq parUcDajey

payddy @ ysiung

“SUOBOE -J Il AL /M PAUSE/BIUM
W (RRseidoutay 1) | adA]

sBuppe Jusleas pazuoayey

HEISUl g ysiwng
~(pajunoy puncio) subig whlun)y

89
£9]
99

9

pE
£8

fas]
8
g
8%

8%
5
a5

&5

S

)

€5

os

4

i1

Fag

aF

b




0L T8Y'68LE 00°0$ 000%
a0sE'Ls %000 00'0% oues
o0'eza'1s %06 oros il
0'505'8% %000 000§ 0008
00's29'2$ HOE [ 0008

DS BESS %000 000s co'0s
DO9ERS 00D U0 000§
00S07'TS %00 0005 0005
UODBZ'HTS %000 0008 000§
0000E2S %000 0005 ores
000ZHE %o oG'es o008
0008 i0/aax 0008 00’05
0008 w0/man 0o'0s 0008
0052925 %000 0008 0ges
CO'UBZPTE %000 00§ 0005
CIDELELS %000 000§ o0os
SOBFT2S %000 00'08 0oas
a001zs 00D a0e$ 00os
00058 W00 filiy 3 000
000128 %000 000§ oS
0000128 D000 0008 DS
005755 %000 ores 0008
WE00E'ES %000 00°0s oy
SH0L'HES WO00 oves G008
BEO1S %00 000§ 00°0%
Z9ES %000 000§ 0pos
06'9E$ HOoD ou'os ovos
ez S0 0003 0008
BIEOLS %000 oues 0008
88°01§ %000 oros aog
Z9'ES S00D 000§ 00'ss
05983 %000 00'0% 00°0S
0ETHES 20070 o voos
BLZ61§ %000 0603 oo0es
7% %000 0093 0008

i

@

i3 8

¥a

va

47
va
w3
¥3

& d

¥a

w3
Ell
47
47

A

Ell
41
Ell

A1

ERl

41

O0L'ZHE'6HLS

e erracttaited

00°'SL8'4

004ZE'1S

00'sQs'ss

OUSZHTE

05'8655
O0'9ELS

00rsuz'es

00082Y¥1s
D0'00E'LES

000zYs
o0'cs
00'cs

00°SZZE

O00BZ'HIS

000LZEES

£9BFITS

on'erzs
00+0sE

00peres

[LaXelia a4
00'szse

0'o01'zs

SGH0LBES
BEOTE
Z8'Es
06968
0P6Es
BYEQLE
880L§
L5ES
06'9E8

06 TPIS

BLZHIG

teLzs

OISZYTE

006093

GOSEETS

DUSZHTE

0$'865%
O0'9EES

on's0z'zs

000kT4t
00'5z8'98

[aibasd
0oas
oo

00°579°24

Q00HTLS

051993

£9'7§
C0'501%
00488
05Z92%
052925
057928
05°2928

S660£'6E8
2E0g
rog
£0°0§
g4
CEFE
2e0%
1108
6008

8508

L9588

L8708

og

00t

iR

00T

oot

L10F

o0

a0z
20%
gL
g
000
oot
noe
LU
oy'ssg
oe'g
a0e
004
ooa
202
a08

U1
0%
00°ZE
2001
00'ay
oove
00vE
00zZE
BO0TH

D00t

154

08ZE

oo'e

e

oog

6o’}

o'l
[
0oL
[
o'y
oot
ag'c
oo
00t
002
e
00’558
o4
00
oo
oo'g
e
aog

el
00be
0oze
GG°0Ly
o0'oe
002
Ll
oaze
coary

[ase1h 4

oove

agEe

201 - 95 swelt i) TYNDIS

Diddvl - 8 NOLLDES Tvlolans

NYId ¥Y3A S - (Nv1d YLva
HYINTIZD HLIM) N 1d S321AH3S
LHOddNS ® ALIALLDSNNDGD

ONY NOLLAIMOSENS
IHVAMLIOS SONVID

WILSLS AUSONEANOILLLNII RS
SIHHIA NI S20~005 1

NYId HVBA 5 - INY'1d v1vQ
BYINTIED H1IM) NYd S2OIAMTS
1HOdaNS 2 ALIALLDINNGD

ANY NOLLJTHOSENS
3UYMIJOS IONYID

LA ¥NNBLNY NI'YD HOIH

WILSAS ALIHOMEMNOILIWIT Y
ZNNA G880 iy

3oA3Q
NOLED3130 a3INvAGY vy

H0103130 30N2538d ¥vavy

SINAOW SNOIEHINANNDD
IVIYES 5dO ALNNOD

{a38n 10M) - TIAOWEY
(d3sn LON} - O3AOWTY

SLANIGYD INW
ANAOMD HOZ ONZ H0 1TvLSNI

AWNTimbreia
AL BLS (8) WY T OIS dvus SN)

Lweiia
ALY HLS () WY 1d ©IS dvHL SN

{4aNDT
D(SAMY ZLHY ALY T80 ©1S Jul,

(035 .21 31vd wove

(035 HZ1 B1w1d wovy
{GIaZ L) D35 OIS Han
(IRA03H.2H) D35 9IS HIA
(Y NYD)GEY.21) DAS DIS HIA
{NYDMITH.EL) D25 OIS H3A

(HFTIOULNOD ¢-SL YINAN)
(WILSAS) OIS JuL MAH TIVLSNE

Lb2Z) XMW 5O d3¥d 28NS Ava
{80 XM HOS T 28NS Avd
(k) MUK O dT¥d 48NS Avd

) SHUN B DA AV IXE NS
VWL AL UMM AYE 330

<F2 HIIWSS ININIAYG

«8 HEYIS INTWTAVS

<F HITYIS INDWIAY

CINO0LHaIS)PIA}
1 AL XYW Avd 143
(oo XaTs)veiml
AL YN Avd 14348

(0L X LO.amD

1AL YHWN A¥d 71434

a0

LoL

aoL

66

86
6

96

S6
76

£6,

8
133

04

o8

8g

L8

58
52

8

g8
8
18

08
73
8L
L4

9L
273
vi

(41

[ 73

0L

€9




TLEGS'LES

0000z

O0BIS

Q9'SPES

09€8R'TS

0008

DTLLLE

A0'0£LZS

0508

055945
2904798

LTI

%000

Y0009

%000

%0000T

Wl68S

%000

%e0001

w000
%0001

000§ 00'08
00'e$ 0005
969" 11§ 0C'0S
GL'89Y9'+08% 00'STE'51%
0I'25Z7'66+3 00°568°881%
0R'0LE'0YTS 05'80L'BLE
L6 LOB'LES L'969'9%
0C'000'k2$ 00 000095
ooes - 00'0%
ovaLss 090 006
0008 - 00’08
000185 00°cE 0008
0821118 DO'EZ 00'03
50'0% - o0es
o0'52E8 o0t 00'0S
0008 - 0008
TLD698 05851 $LO69%

S o0y

- 05B6Y

0sQ

oo

oyez

L2 681E

I8'8BLFIS

6T BE0TZE

DL'OOE'SI8E

O1'659'E60°LS

BL'ELY'DLES

£9'190'55%

o

v3

AS

a1

L)

oV

00°000'9E$

08GETS

00588

09'EB8'2E

000185

g1 84

000LZs

00'SZES

e AT
SELIE9S

0unnYs

0goLs

00983

0800y

00°£Z8

DOBFS

SE'TS

DOSZES

DO0SETS
I9ES

oge

00sE

0017

00°L9Z

[UiFal

[

orooz

oot

£5E
A0'sHeT

0o0'e

00'ET

oot

00igZ

ao'og

GO00g

00t

EG'E
0o'sesl

[zo1 - 95 sw! PIE) TYNDIS
Dld4vRd L - 9 NOLLO3AS TWL018ns

(58 - G sway
P12} SONIMMYI LNIWIAYD ONY
DNINDIS * § NOILDIS TVL0LANS

it - 62 Sway piA) NY IS TOBLNDD
Dlddval - ¥ NOLLIZS TYLOLENS

{BE - 5T SWID)| PI8) YSMIF
WHOLS - £ NDILDIS TVL0.L90g]

Hre - 2L sway pig)
DHIAYL - 2 NOILDEAS TYLOLANS

AL - | swey pa)

HEOMHLEYS ONY NOLLYHYITHA
S - L NCIEDIS Tviolens
AUTNENS

Zh3 - E0) =AY PIE) NV Id
NOUNAATYA NOLATIOE WL VM
WHOLS - L NCILITS TFLOLENS

{Weona0n'es - PIg "u)
SoURBURILIEW PUB UONDadSU] dddMAS
{IRACGLLS] 156 JUA jO

2%0F PLE "UCHBIRISUS PUE LGSR J0)
1502 JUn 3o %09 'sbeg A siau)
|1 8BEYS Jod) JourerE ucnISio (31|
{lerowal

165 3505 JUN J6 850y pue uogeljelsy
PLE YSILUNG 1O} 15O JIUN J0 8509)
SEIMONAS INOYSEAA YONIL 9150000
flerousal Joy

1553 JUN JO %0F PUE "UOUBEISLY RUE
LSIing 10J 1803 UM 40 %05 H20H-)
844 ) ssE00y LDgINLSUGY) pa

(arouisy 2
I[e15u; ‘Ysiung) ¢ AL, -Wed Jelnd %oy

([eADLL2L JO) 503 HUN JO %4,0b pUs
"LORENRISY PUE YSILN) JOJ 1502 1IN 4o
Sh0Q ‘AU WABL J9H14 PIAGIUEY
LA *| eBe1g) Jawreg uonasisd VR

([eAQLLRS JO) J$02 JUN JO %0 PUB
LONE]I{SU] PUE USILIN] 10 1502 J1UNn Jo
%00 ) leileg suged 124 pIoUIRY

(00'5Zes Jo eoyd 198 B9 [[BYS 984
L1e]) ‘884 ION $.AUnoY swey g sagy
10N SA0loRIuGD) Seey uoeolddy
10N WBLL JO BINON 0DU0SE

XL ON YWRd |eieudg) 5304
{Ughezige;s g [oIuoD

Uoisolg Jod) Buipsas yoinw-cipiH

4 SNoLEA} 10IU0D LoisauT o) Buppog

N¥d NOILNIAZHd NOILNTICd
HIALYM WHOLS - L NOILDAS

2k

395

akl

G606

80L

20t

50t

v0L
20}




OF FLY LLBY "

SEFI

LR S

FE 618 6ECE

ELELErTS

PEDLELOPZL -

STV.LOL NVHD

T6'SER'EBS T

+56LE'6R7S

F6LIF'LZS

¥4'969'95

PEVLEIIH TS

59'190°55%

szep yBnong | sws)
pig) TYLOL ONvHD - aig 3sve

HZEL - E0) swo PB) NYId
NOUNSAZH NOLLATI0 HILYM
WHOLS + £ NOLLDTS WL0LIENS




