Estimate and Certification for Payment p@,ﬁ: / (0(1735
Company Name: Aligood Construction Company Inc. (am @C (/75038

Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071
CONSTRUCTION OF CROSSOVER RD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 166735
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13307
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 125 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate#: 5 Previous Approved Extenstions 60 days
Start Date: 713012018 Total Contract Time 185 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 1/31/2018 Spent Days 153 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 12/29/2018 Days Remaining 32 days
Date of Estimate: 1/212019
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 2,461,370.34
2. Approved Change Orders: CO1 $ -
Total Changes to Date: $ .
Total Contract Amount: $ 2,461,370.34
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 64.35% Previous Earnings: 3 1,583,895.94
2. Work Completed this Period: 20.05% Earnings this Period: $ 493,523.86/
3. Work Completed to Date: 84.40%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 2,077,419.80 P
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage; 10% of $ 2,077,419.80 $ 207,741.98
Total Payments Due: $ 1,869,677.82
Less Previous Payments: $ 1,425,506.35
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 444 171.477

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: Nﬁﬂ/ Date: 1/2/2019

Cofhitractor
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and cqrrec to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: DY‘\ 7 Date:  1/4/2019

Approved By: Date: 2/ / 3‘7//‘7
7!?(%(




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT CROSSOVER RD #18-070
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY APPLICATION NO: 5.0
301 JACKSCN ST CONTRACT DATE: June 20,2018
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469 NOTICE TO PROCEED: Juiy 30,2018
APPLICATION DATE: January 2, 2019
DISTRICT: PRO|ECT NUMBER: 1819
ALLGOOD OWNER 10:
FORT BEND COUNTY B18-070 CONSTRUCTION OF CROSSOVER ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROECT FROM FM1463 TC KATY FLEWELLEN ROAD (SPRING GREEN
PROJECT: BLVD)
APELICATION PERIOD: TIME SED THIS APP: 26
FROM: December 4, 2018 TIME USBED TO DATE: 153
TO: December 25 2018 CONTRACT TIME: 125
REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: : -D 00 : ’ REV. CONTRALT TIME: 185.00
TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: 000 - o PERCENT USED: 82.7%
For and in consideration of the sum of $444,171.47 , vepresenting payment under the above referenced

contract for all labor, materials andfor sevvices furnished by the undersigned for the FORT BEND COUNTY IMPROVEMENTS OF CROSS0VER RD FROM FM1443 TO SPRING GREEN
BLVD. in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated January 2, 2019 covering all such work from 12/5/18 to 12/29/18 less retention upto that date,
undersigned herehy certifies that ail labor and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to Indemnify and save harniless FORT BEND COUNTY against alt loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid
materials used in connection with said impravements, prior to the abave date. The undersigned further hereby releases and walves any and all ltens or lien-rights against alt real
property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY |n FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or materials furnished for ar in connection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

10wn below, in conntection with the attached Continuation Sheet,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT k: 2,461,370.34
2. Net change by Change Orders -
2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line I £2} 2.461,370.34
4, TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE 2,077,419.80

(Calumn 1 on Continuation Sheet)
S. RETAINAGE: 10%  of Completed Work § 207,741.98
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5 1,.869,677.82

[Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT 3 1,425,506.35

(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION}
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE {$ 44417147 |
9, BALANCE TC FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE £ 591,692.52

Allgood Construction Company, [ncorgorate:
1/2/2019
Submitted By: N&h/ Date:
A=
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, January 2, 2019 by Sterling Mcore, President

of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 2 day of January , 2019,
2 oo Codon

Notary Public for the State of Texas

(= = ot - My Commission Expires: 4/24/2022
J| ZEP LINNETTE COLON

‘ﬁ}* MY COMMISSION EXPIRES

, iu%\ 04-24.2022 y

f| &z NoTARY > 151547502



(pZ - T} sway pig)
ZEEFE'SZIS BYS15'9965 HEERZ LIS 00657 L60'TS DNLAY - 2 NOLLDES W10L18Ns
: L ; sasoN
00'0P5E 000 [l 333 - 00°0% =0 AS Q00F5S 0%°5% 98001 8000t ueipey ul (3oB(g) si@souaD Jo BuugieD +z
. {.g} spueIs]
oUORF9s %000 0003 - 0008 E As 00°08¢'9% 08495 oot 08001 leuonoasg pue ‘suelpay ‘sapeuejdss ford
: . Aemeaug
0TLZS'TE %3159 OFOELHS DOEL 0Z'SLTES AS 0925228 08495 oeZIT 0g'zth 270ITUDY PAITIBY HOL 2 zZ|
CEBTES %IE'6L 076041 o01iz | oUB0L'TS N 0F'BETTS [i}a::3 [\ 3274 il 74 wawased Aateued Bulsixa ol a1 | 12|
gz9LYLLE WEEED 2'§91°028 [lig?rs] TE'GPTES 000699 a1 O HHB'IES fibrdd GO0BEET ’ 80°'08€€L SGIRD BIBILAD PINOIUIRY I 74
A ) - T wawaaed jo s8p3 xg o) oL
00°08 %0000t 0ZZIE'IS [Hliy:34 0ZTIE' LS - AS [irad S £ 0625 00'8% L o0'gl 2 (3PIM LT3} UBWRABY X3 IND MBS 6h
aFTEE TS %000 0008 - o003 - weo OV IOE TS or'ss [iliaded 00 LPE ASNeS 0F'0 0 aley B jeed swijy g
. Lo yidag
05'960'5ZS HI6I6 05'¥5Y66Ls | 0022681 00'6LTL8ES | DO'VHTE | OO'BSLE AS|  ODISSYESS 5T2F5 0091561 T CO'GLS6L 8  WWALBAE B1D1IUD PIIOIY Zb
e e {EEpRUl
- s (LSARS 010} 1200 1295 - Yol
ITEEL'TIS %000 oU'0s - 000% .. 1 - NOL ZUEEL'LTS 9L 01 00°ZIL : onzLL J§TZ F5MAN 398PNG (1. ICAL DVINH -8
. ) R {ieuapizu] 51N meg) yidag,
Q0'GE6'DES %000 oO0$ - 8008 - NOL DO'GE6'9ES 09°2018 00'09€ T 008t . '(esER 0BIY) S3UR0) B5E DYINH 51
i i S (uBiam
9LLLTITE WOFSL FOETHOSE 097885 B0'0¥2'528 | OL'ZET- | O¥16Z NOL 08004995 £v98% O0ZLL L 05'zLL Aag Aq 98} uohezyqe)S o) UsY A ¥l
4008 %000BT 8T590'15% 00°95%'1Z $9CE5'TEE no.m.N_E.ﬁ GUBZLNT AS BZ'590T5S 8EET 0095PIZ S 0095¥LE {y1dag .g) 3pe:D gng PIZYQRIS 3Wn %
e ; (ubrean L Ag %) Aunis L]
SUSFITTS YHEFEL FOESILES LTHIT SEEIRRLS SE'E0T | ZHEDT NOL 0FBEL G ZeNE 0062 00'08Z [BizsewWIoT 10 (Aunig) sun peiespiy zh
DNIAYD - Z NOILDIS
H1t - b sway pig))
HHOMH LYY ONY ROLLVEYESHd
06BL0'EIS BT 65 LITS EBL'IE BL'ELY'BLTS 311S - E NOELDTS TYLOLENS
L {ndaq () eudelL Sseq pue soepns
0003 %0 00T 052E'R1S 000042 0005 -0 Joooese AS 0e9ZEBIS 8E'ES Co0nLE ST 000042 “ydsy %3 jo 8s0dsIf PUR SA0WEY 1L
= . sufig Azmpeoy ‘sexed ey
ETS9E 1S 000 foiadviy - 00 0% o - LE] ZI'S9E'TS PEOLIS oo's . oo ‘eubis Rl BlEdeay PUB BAGGY ol
09'195% HO0e 00708 - 005 . - ELl 09°I98s 0TS 00roe L 00098 23ua Bupsieg asadsi] g Guacwsy [
0008 %0001 005658 00't 0008 ©foot v3 00'P658 009658 o0t o o'k S|IBMPRAH — SONONIE PIO Buloiley g
2 (sazig [iv) edid JEI2y 10 BIAIOULD
QVISIE %0096 0B8Z9ES 00°9EE 0R086'2S | 00°9LT ; 0O0% Ell OO0BLES 0801% OUDSE ) DO0SE Bunsix3 jo esodsig pue acwsy I
T o 11t4 BIGEMOLE LA {E5bL N
D0'0% %00'06T aov0L'zs 0oy 0008 .| ooet A2 0000L°2% 000428 ix - oL 18PUN) 90 £XG Bunsrg vopusgy g
000% %0800T OUDEL'IZS 0C0DE'E 0008 DOOGE'E AD BOOELIZS 0r'ss DUDBEE 0o00es |BUAIRRY |14 peraatIBUTMOL0E g
82 THS'SE 960L0h BYZOSES 009001 BYZOFES 209501 - Exl STPPESS 8¢S QUELYT o DO'ZIVE ajaMg UayLED |
. Guding
00DE YHO00T DB0IBRSS 00°89%' 000 g 0UBSI'L AD QEU90°BSS 01'8s DOBOTL i 0080l 1 BUIBNISUI )0 J0eH] 0] UoReaedxs €
05657518 %5568 000TSZELS ] O0'GE 00’08 ooes v1s| 056962418 OO LTHYS O5°EE " 05°ee Buiqarus; pue Buuga)n zl
o . (ersway 2 n2ysuy
oops WBOUCRT s sty 00z 0008 8z w3 coZheTs 001z oz 00T ‘ysiunuBis aloid Anos pueg Uod L
WHCTAH1IEE S aRY
NOLLYNYGINd 318 - § NOILISS
TR
{$}aavd (&) (A1) | NOILYDITddY N3
(8} oL0aEdnod | aivaor oasd snolagd wisniav
HSINId G.L SONYTVE % T¥.L0L 0137dmoD | (8} qoiuzd 1L | Sl WoEd Linn (s) 1500 (5) 3214d LInn ALU O351AT8 ALD “ALD TYNIDIG ABOM 40 NOIL41I534 NIEM
UZ.L3d W0 HH0.
; 0L0-81 #D84 - LH3I04d SLRIWAACUIWI 0¥ HIACSSCED RWYN LA{0ud
90¥LL SYXAL ONOWHIIE &i81 10N LI3[0Ud
AVOY HINVY ASVDALEZS 26L1 610¢ ‘T Menue] ‘FIVA NOLLYIIdEY

NI “0D NOLLIMILSNOD GO0 TV us ON ROLLYINAY




0E'695'5% %060 00'CS - 00'0%
0R'GEE'LS %O00 0008 - 0008
S9L0V6S O¥969'TLS 00'08
DUIsL TS %000 o008 - 0008
(I %0001 000188 [iTin 000S
ferions) %606ET 0F'IBBOIS DOGRE s
¥IL68'TS %000 B6'0% - 00'05
34421 %000 0005 - 000 y
9LLLY %000 0008 - [
D0'DBYIS 84°9Z0°818S DO'ISE'ETS
00703 %HO0'D01 DO'BLES ae'T COBLES : oL
D0080°'TS %0005 0008B0TS ool GOOBH'TS 001
o008 %00°001 09'L30'8S (L] aros
0008 %00°001 0VZBETLS o001 o3
ooy %00 00T 09SEL'BS 00z 0FLSEPS | 00T
o008 %00'007T OF'LSEFS ool 000§
0008 W00 0UTHYOYS c001 eogs
oo 00001 0ZTHZE'2 0ot ozvzezs 007
o00s %00°00T 00DIT'TE 00'% 0005
oU'os %00°007 DOPEZTENS | 0BD09T o008 :
00’05 %OD0E LZTD0OSEZS | DOESH 00§ g
000§ %0001 STIIEES 00'sg STI1ZE'ES
0008 HOo00L STOO0LSS 005201 ST06£1F
0008 9400°00T £V L6ES DOETSE 0998

00T
Uk i:4

ooe
20%7

oot
(1%

ool

oot

00009t

DUESH

00'¢00'T

00ESS'E

A

Ell

41

41

41

gd 44 37

&

i

el

41

41

0E'695°5%

DESPETE

SEHEH LTS

00T8LTS

000188

0TLLE'ES

Yo Leles

£9155'5%

LLE

0L 90L'518%

anpLES

V07051°TS

U L90'BS

0+'Zes'zEs

0SS
0B LSE'PS

OUGELObE

0ZYI8'Ls

Qo09T'zs

009627 1EP$

£TO0H'SELS

STTZEES

£T000°L5%

EVLEES

€808

08'£08%

og'ols

ocoTag
8 oss

»E0S

£ris

VEES

QUBLES

20080'TE

09PPE'IS

0rTEY L

0F'LSEYS
0U5ETS

L9¥F0'sS

124 T4: ¥4

Q009178

996923

653

[2:32539

19553

o3

00'01Lg

00'g

D081

001
CIE9E

00'99Es

CUEted

004z

001

ooz

jilog)

¥

[ty
06T

ooet

001

a0t

e

D0'E56

DO'se

ooszot

QOET9E

000LLD

o]

00°S8L

oo
00°GoL

co'gees

UDELEY

00'vE

ocL

an'e

00's

0ovE

2o
oo

{001

003

oo'L

g'e0aL

O0EGE

o1

00'sZaL

ooelae

Payddy 2 ysiung

~SUSNOE ~i-D il AL /M POUSBO/SNYM,
o (onsedounayy) | addy

sBunpep jusweAeg pezucioayey

HEISH F USIIng
~{pRIUNCI puRcIs) SUBS WNUILN)Y

SONIMETYW ANIWNIAY
ANY ONINDIS = § NOLEDAS

il - BE SWSY PIA) NY'id “10YLNOD
Dlddvid - ¥ NOLLDIS WLALANS

{arowzy)
9i-(iosay 3 jeweg (OLLESS

(r=isul 3§ uskund) 9p-gasay]

{reasui g usiung) saueg (o} ):8S0
panowsy g paiddy

- PRYSItIng {sjqesowsoy) PIIOSRIUA
W SBUDUB P JuaIasRd SUGT YO

Pasciuay % peliddy- paysrung
(1geAcway)(E) PIOSMONDA
JF SBUEY JUBLIBAR] 2UOZ WIOAA

peacuy g paiddy

-PIYSIUN} {SldeAowaY) PIOS/SIUAN
b2 STUIMIBH JUSWISAR Y SUDZ JIOM

MY id|

JOHLNOS DId49NL - ¥ NOILDTS]

Aag - 5 swey PIE) HAMAS|
WHOLS - £ NOLLDIS 301808

S{OYURA BIOIS “JSXZ @) 3L

Buiagg

adoig & UK 191 DaIPO ©f LaAuoD
papiiau| Buined adols

o (QOW) 18I D, 3dAL plepuelg
1| D, adAL prepuURS

AnQ) diped) ~LoQXL

~%0F UONIUNF BIBIILCTY ISEDBIS

XOF USIIIUNE 31923007 158281

{18a3 Q1 - 5 ydeq)
JOYURH PIBPUBIS 21913007 158331

204 .9¢ (845G
(116}t wdh) — awieasy pug Kisjes

(% 6} - (syideq uy) egrLo'ONaR
X0G 6123U07) paojuiEy

(x5} - {suidag

1) EEPLD 0T 25212000 PIOIOIUIAN
(&% .5) - {pdag

1%} EE¥LOX0E Sl210Ua7 paniopnay
{.OE) 1aYseg Jagqny I

SSRID 'gLT 'adig BIBI0U0D PANGIUEY
¥z} 1osED Saqany "It

SEE|D 913 ‘adig 21220U0D panIOjUIBy
widag

0L 01,5 'stuaisig Asjes youaul

HIMIS WHOLS - £ NOLLDTS

s

ok

P
¥

134

o

58

BE;

L8

SE

*E
£E]

2¢

0E

&g

a2

LT

9z

52




06’93 HOG0 00°GS Goes
BETHZS %000 o0og 0008
BLT6IS 0o 0a'0% 003

PELZS %00t 0008 ili)ity
0UpESE 000 0008 0o'og
brgteas %000 oeos oo'gs

oT'EITS %000 [Hi1 o0o'os
0056098 %000 o008 00'0%
00'ZZE'ES %000 on'os oros
0LLSL8 “0a0 008 ogos
00709213 4000 oons oros
[1FArq2:: %000 0ggE 0003
DLOFETE %000 LIS oo
orrz9% 00 0008 o0'os
J00¥88 %000 [l 00°0%
0DDEE'ES %0070 90°0% ooy
0000E'81S %000 00°0% 0o'os
ZH'BES'FIS 500§ corag
+OH9EIS 060 000% 0008
BO'Z68S 00 000% LiliNix
0F6D8% %000 0008 0005
oF6YL'TS %000 oo G008
0B15kE %0ed 0008 aros
(18 %000 J0°0% 00°0F
09°GZHS 00 0008 0oos
00°'IB9% 00 6oo% 0ns
084455 %000 0003 0008

41

ELl

41

ELl

a5

LE]

E1

v3
Exl
Ell
4

EN

Y3

v3

EX

41

A

Exl

41

069ES

06°1+25

8LI6EY

YHLEZF

0o¥ESs
DA gt
0ZE9L2E

00788183

00°'ZTEES
QLLSLTS
[ipiraty
DLZ18%
0LDYB'TS
OT+Zss
00'g3s
D0065'ES
00'GO&'8TS

TRBASFIS

BOEIETS

BO'ZEBE

OV6983

GIErLTS

0815335

oFrels

05SZYE

HUgE: 1

0EPPSS

60°0%

£50%

L9558

L4805

CYPESE

HZ20L8
OR'EES

2O'561'98

aTPE
STES

0009218
68TE
BSTE
8518

oo'1Z%
G501
DO'GIES

opes

FFLIIE

0ZHETE

Fly43

2G's%

EFTE

9.0%

LTS

L2

GooTE

000t

QUYE

O0'ZE

o't

002

0049

0ot

0GyoLs
GO'855

0T
U
055911
DO'GEE

i d
00'0BE
F0'09

00Y%

6oL

s[4

ooare

0006

[sligety

Q0095

00008

O00ET

OGoLY

0oLy

Do'rE

Q0ee

0ot

oo

o0'rs

o0t

0o0i6

00885
oo't

aooey

Q0°58L1
D0°G6E

ol g
Q0°o8E
0a'ns

[la

oL

0q0:8

0006

oo'od

00095

00'00E

000z

 ¥ATYES LINSWSAY
{meo{anslela)

1 AL XM Aivd 1431
CImooLas).rziann

1 AL A AV 1334

CHIREOLII OONSAN)

1 AL YE Awd 1438

(L PTHBY MOHEY LHOIY

% LT L Cexad) ve (Home
01 AL NV 2 NS K a4 NS SN
R S NS 3Y NS DA
Oy AL SNENS WANNn Y

{ola L@ V{000
OFZ/OZE Q AL AMS OTA

LS}
ONYHLS Su 1LS LYOD-ON

ONYHLS T LLS LYOD-ONIZ
HOHIVINEZEZSL)

QAL XOE GNNOYHD

(oanr 21) (HONDD b} 31V AVHL
JALYINSNI (" ON} MONOD 0313
Y'Y (P ON} HONOD OF13

() (o HOS) {DAd) LONCD
1.2} (0F HOB) (DAd) LGNDD
(NI #8} (SLA NSIS) 1IVHS 118G

TYNOIS DId=vH L - § NOILDES

55 - 5p swajp
PIE} SONYNYIN ININIAYD ONY|
DNINDIS - § NOILD3S Tv10igns

{IBISY] 2 isnung

~{pajunop punols) ubig awey ees
Payddy % ysiuing

-moly ABUS (oyse[dounay ) | 26K)
SEURLZI JUBWSARY PRZUDTISHIY

paiddy 3 ysung
- WATNOL PIopR (Gusedowsat) ) | edhy
sEURIEY JUBWINEY PaTUOI)jaY

panddy B YsILNg - PROS/MOIIA|
W4 (oliserdounaiy) | adAy,
sBunne Juswane pazUcTBHIY

payddy g Ysin -

PSP 77 (oyseldonuays) | soAL
shunpep JuswWaney pazuoRay

v 5 usung -
Bros/NuA ) (onserounan ) | sdd |
sBuniep Jwewaney pazuoeyey

peddy g ystumy
- PIOSANUA & (2N1Sedouay 1) | adh)
SBUIBN JUSWANE, pazHORANEY

payddy g ysiung

~{An) UaloE SWRIN 8D 1 ALM
PIOS/AMUM .. (onseidouuay L) | adhL
sBuppeln JUSWaARS PRZHOIIEEY

payddy
2 Ysikung -SUolog ~v-y Il AL+
pregmola & (onsedowssylL) | adAL

stupuz JUsWane pozuoiayay

L

73

[+

89

€9
L9
88

59

9
€9

z9
19

BS
a5
8
o5

&5

L

£5

4]

05

&F

b

i




05'59L'%8 %6000 00'05 - 00°03
TIOLTGS %00'0T FEG69% 05°861 00’08
DL'ZBL'68TS 0008 80'05
DOSLE'LS %000 00’08 - o008
00228 1% %000 0008 - 0008
00'S05°BS %000 o0'08 . 0008
00'525'2% %000 ity - 0005
05'B65E %00 oo0% - 00'0%
0U'9EES WHOOT L] - 000§
DO502°Z$ %000 oros - 0008
000BT'ELS 00T 00'0s - 0008
0L L3S Thooe BEOF - 0008
0EezrE %000 oeos - 0008
0005 iD/AIGH an'es - 00os
i3 i0/a1ge 6008 - 0008
00'529'28 24000 o008 - 0008
00°DBZ'PIS %000 00'08 - 00°0%
OD'DEZ'ELT %000 00’08 - 00°0%
SY8ETZE HOBD 0008 - 0508
000728 WEXD 00TF - 0003
00105% %O 0005 - 0008
oLe01'2$ %000 000S - o00%
000012 %009 oo0% - 000
005255 %000 o0os - 00'0%
00'00TZ$ %000 000 . oS
SEHOLBES %000 0008 - i
83018 %000 00'0% - o0'08
LSES %000 ooog - 005
069€S Hoo'e ovos - 0008
01’628 %000 0003 - o008
8YE0IS %000 0005 - 0003
88078 %000 0008 - 0003
5ES %000 0008 . 0008

05'86%

av
AS

i

d & ddd F§d §

b

Exi
a1
41

==

D5S9LYS
SEL96'9F

0.Z81'6B1S

GO'SLE'LS

06 LZE1S

00°505°8%

A0STYTH

05°868%
O0'SEES

06'S0T7E

00 OBTFIS
000OLLZS

bliktras)
ity
00'0%

oUsEHTS

0082 1s

0008E'ESE

S98HITS
GO01Z$
e0H0Ss

a0001'E

o00oT'zs
00°5T5%
00'00T'ZE

SE'G0LGES
83 01Ig
I5'EE
069E3
0yes
BFEDLE
88018
[A2 )

00°0SE'LS
15§

00'sz9'zs

406095

00'SEB'ZS

QU'sZ9'zH

05'865%
009EES

V05022

Qoor1'Ls
00'SZE'gE

00°0TFE
s
ooeE

sTYTH

000F1LE

(iR g 4

£9'28
V0501S
a0¥8%
002978
052928
95eIS
057928

56'60£'6E5
ZE03
o8
6008
6¥0E
ZE¥5
ZE0F
T

ESE
005861

O0'E

00°g

00E

ol

o'l
0071

601

o0E
Plg

o0t

Ly

0670

foleas

GO'Z

e

00's58
oz
oos
oog
oog
00z
oos

0T
o0teE
uze
oot
i)
foli a0
QobE
oze

-2
00'6861

o'e

0oe

e

a0t

90
6oL

sin4
e
o'k
L]
000
oo’k

ooE

00's5E
o'
ooa
0078
oog
oo
oc'e

oa’L
o0'pE
D0TE
oo'ely
00'6%
0oz
au'ye
ou2e

{UeElgns 7 1RAU0D
uoIsesT Jod) Bupass udinw-oipiH
# SNOLEA) J04USD LSOl s Buppas?

NY3d NOLLNIATHC NOLLNTIOd
HYIIVM WHOLS - £ NOLEDIE

20} - 95 Swal pIa)} TYNDIS
D|J4YHL " § NOILLDIS TIVLOLENSG

NYd Yv3A § - {NVId YLVG
YYINTI30 H1IM) NYTd S30IAYES
1H0ddS 7 ALIALOANNG:

ONY NOLLJIEOS8RS
FYVAALIOS ZONYIO

W3LSLS ALHOML/NOILINS S ¥d
STAHIA N1 S98-005 TV

Nl HYEA § - (Nv1d Y1va
HYINTIZZ 21D NY1d SIDIAYSS
1d0ddNS ¥ ALINLOINNGD

ONV NOILdI¥Ogdans
FUYMLIOS IONYID

LD YNNZLNY NIVD HOIH

NILSAS ALHOMNOILIWITES
ZNIL 58005 1Y

AAIT
NOILD3130 QIDNYAQY Hvdvy

YOLO313d IONISIYd Hvavy

FINQOA SNOLLYDINNWNOD
TVIHIS SdO ALNROD

{a3sn Lon - asacw3y
{g3sn LON) - GIAOWTY

SIIANEYD 1NN
GNNOHE2 HOS ONd 40 TTVASNI

W ma Gpelia
ALY uas (8] WY Id DIS WL SN

(reia
AL H1S {S) WY Id DIS VYL SNI

(MaNOO
DMy ZH AL 780 9IS 441

(038 PLEL 31v1d Wova

038 271} 20%3d wava
(@321} D38 OIS HIA
(ZAGI 2L O3S DIS HIA
iy Ne90ZT.2)) O3B OIS H3A
{ND)OFH.ZL) D38 DIS HIA

(HATIOHLNOD 2-6.L VINIIN)
(NS AS) DIS SHE AAH TTVLSNI

L2} MHA HOL G JUNS A
(.9) 4 MOd d3Yd JUNS AV
() HEW MO d3¥d 43NS AYd

LP) SHEHN B XHN Avd IX3 WNS

Y-l AL HAMW Avd T43M
FZ ¥ITYIS INTFNSAY

-9 B3TYIS ANIWIAVY

0y
0L

20}

Lot

Z5]
16

ce

&8

a2

8

a9
kL)

£8
Z4
18

08
82
a2
42
9L
&4

¥
£2




¥5 056 EBES-

Y018

0B 6 LV LLD

SHELSEOVE-" 1

FECLEIIVIS

5TV.LOLGNVED

TEYLY'LZS

YLOBS'EES

05811'0%

000095

002918

0WSHES

0YLLLE

GUoLzs

00°es

YgELR

SIEZE

%0009

009

o001

Yol&'85

]

%OFoot

O'0000ES

08'811%

3158

000

ity

0FLIT'IS

05'0%

DOSZEF

oos

Doty

o590

0008

00EL

o't

O000°%S

Ji:5:08 ¢4

Vaged

Q008

0008

or'es

00°0%

o0'os

00T

0011

0¥

g0

OroE

QUEL

60'L

on

AS

=1

ERl

S¥190'S5%

GIO00'9ES

080828

DOr#98s

0988°es

0oo1es

D¥S6ETS

000LTE

QUEZES

00°000'9%

08018

00383

0B0TS

el

0983

SETS

AXSEES

oo

009z

Do't

00°L92

[ [elvi

BO6E

6000

00T

00's

0088

oot

00’292

oooe

Q0'8E

00'00z7

ZLi - $01 Sway| ma) N ld
NOILNIASED NOILNTIOH Y3LYM
WHOLS - Z NOILDTS TYL018NS

{Wuonio0g'ss - P18 W)
SuBURUEN Pus Lojaadsy| JddMS
(EACLLRS J500 U

19 %0b PUB “USlEYE)SUI PUR YSILNY 203
1502 A Jo %00 'sbeg paeD ‘se
H #6215 JeJ) Jaeg uonalord 1P|
(EAowal

10} 3502 jUn JG %408 PUE "LOOENEISUN
PUE USILING Jof 1500 2ILN Jo 400)
SAMPINUIE INCYSTAR Yo Slarsued)
{leaoway 1o}

§502 JUN Jo %:0F PUE ‘UOHERRISY] pUE
US{LEN J0f 1500 YUN 3O %09 1HO0u-1
adk |} sS993y UoIIINYSUCD PIZHGEIS

{aroway g
BISU| "YSILN.) ¢ AL -WBQ Jold 400y

{[EAciLBY JOJ 1SOD PUN J& $0F pug
"UoHBIIEISU PUB YSRUNY J0J 1563 Yun
40 %00 [2IUBy Juqed JSIIY haojuisy
i 'L 2Be1S) Jeuwg ulReICky 39U

{lenousss 104 1500 YUl 4O S0P pue
VOIEHEISH pUE Ysiung 4o 50T Jult jo
%00 1 8lleg S1GE, 30YL) PRICIAY

(oorsze$ 10 aaud 1@s aq rys sag
Yz ‘asd joN 5AUNOY SIUBH ¢ 884

|ON 5ACIDEHNED)] s98] ueteanddy

10N} 024U o 200N ‘000051
XL "ON T [2J3UaD SACL

LLL

Okl

60

a0l

L%

=18




